
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

8 

23 

64 

9 

33 

611 

33 

30 

146 

Name 

Fredrik Ommedal 

Monica Hofton 

Martin Skjerven 

Morten Engnestangen 

kenneth malzev 

Lars Erik Trønnes 

renate malzev 

Susanne Ødegaard 

Christian Brustad 

Best Tm 

1:22.100 

1:30.763 

1:42.771 

5:46.133 

6:20.714 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

8.663 

20.671 

4:24.033 

4:58.614 

Best Speed 

99,186 

89,719 

79,236 

23,526 

21,389 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make 

SUZUKI 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

SUZUKI 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Y R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Skjerven 

gixxer racing 

gixxer racing 

Ødegaard Roadracing 

Hestmann Motor 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.05.2017 12:29:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

3 C - Classic - Junior 

C - Classic - Junior Heat 02 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:04 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 11:35 


